
COMM AT NE COR OF SW1/4 OF
SW1/4, RUN S 775.84 FT FOR POB
RUN W 194.69 FT, S 50 FT, WEST

SUTTON ANNETTE L/SUTTON ALTON
113 SW JACK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/14/2019 KR 2.36 40,500 0 0 40,500

STANDARD
2

240,321
8,664
40,500

289,485
95,687

193,798
HX HB 50,722

143,076
289,485

0

289,485

1338/1936 6/06/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNETTE L SUTTON

ANNETTE L & ALTON S

1291/1647 3/24/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALTON L SUTTON

ANNETTE L SUTTON
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LAND:1:1: 2.00 AC.

36459 STORAGE 130 03/19/2018

25281 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/05/2006

2014HX Base Yr

113 SW JACK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,156 104.5950 117.15 369,725 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2358

BAS 2,358 100 2,358 179,556

FCP 500 25 125 9,519

FEP 260 80 208 15,839

FGR 552 55 304 23,149

FSP 188 40 75 5,711

UST 192 45 86 6,549

4,050 3,156 240,321

BAS= W23 FEP= N8 W20 S13 E20N5$ S5 W20 N5 W39 S10 FCP= W20
S25 E20 N25$ S2 FGR= S23 E24 N23 W24$ E24 S23 FSP= S4 E34 S4
E6 N10 W12 S4 W10 N2 W18$ E18 S2 E10 N4 E12 S10 E18 N43$
PTR=N30 UST= N16W12 S16 E12$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 864

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 4,050

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,050

8,664

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1343.00 300.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 22,500.00 20,250.00 40,500


